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FAX

↓スポーツ保険を協会以外で加入している者は△印を記入してください
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    名
メイ

年齢
資格／

審判記録等 条件

1 監督 30

2 コーチ 31

3 コーチ 32

4 主将 10

5 選手

6 選手

7 選手

8 選手

9 選手

10 選手

11 選手

12 選手

13 選手

14 選手

15 選手

16 選手

17 選手

18 選手

19 選手

20 選手

21 選手

22 選手

23 選手

24 選手

25 選手
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